
Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

51cc (7-8)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

15 1 2 51cc (7-8)1617 COB 4/ Hunter Byer 4 11 1 20 1 20 1 10 1 20 2 16 2 16 113

1 2 1684 COB 30 Blake Owen 3 13 3 13 4 11 2 7 4 11 2 7 4 11 73

1 3 2143 COB 8 Max Unrau 6 9 5 10 2 16 3 13 48

1 4 2007 COB 4 Kellen Okerman 1 20 1 20 40

1 5 1289 COB 31 Kamden Wilson 2 16 3 13 1 10 39

1 6 2004 KAW 331 Landon Nielsen 9 6 3 13 5 10 5 10 39

1 7 1851 HSK 27 Wyatt Jamison 7 8 4 11 6 9 28

1 8 1790 HSK 96 Jacks Peterson 2 16 4 11 27

1 9 1397 COB 25 Emmett Fletcher 1 20 20

1 10 1212 KTM 52 Bentley Nersten 2 16 89 0 89 0 16

1 11 1612 HSK 976 Harvey Emery 10 5 6 9 14

1 12 1401 COB 620 Landon Forsberg 3 13 13

1 13 2105 YAM 21 Milo Hershey 11 4 8 7 11

1 14 2010 KTM 18 Connor Rasmussen 5 10 10

1 15 1697 COB 314 Nixon Ross 5 10 10

1 16 2188 COB 57 Dylan Engberg 6 9 9

1 17 2162 HSK 129 Skyler Paterson 7 8 8

1 18 1271 KAS 83 Daxton Bryson 8 7 89 0 7

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

51cc (4-6)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

110 1 1 51cc (4-6)1733 HSK 817 Baker Vierling 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 20 120

1 2 1610 COB 274 Jax Maxwell 3 13 3 13 3 13 2 7 3 13 59

1 3 1539 COB 44 Wesley Byer 5 10 4 11 5 10 2 7 2 7 4 1 4 11 57

1 4 1916 KAW 7 Brody Brown 2 16 2 16 2 16 48

1 5 2003 KTM 400 Ryder Nielsen 4 11 4 11 3 4 2 7 3 4 37

1 6 1981 YAM 525 Taylee Bartholomew 6 9 89 0 6 9 3 4 4 1 3 4 27

1 7 1865 KTM 8 Dayton Nelson 2 16 16

1 8 2009 YAM 25 Elizabeth Rasmussen 5 10 10

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

51cc BEG

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

115 1 3 51cc BEG1951 COB 14 Beau Boyden 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 30 1 20 1 30 180

1 2 1994 COB 31 Abel Skelton 4 11 3 13 2 16 2 16 2 16 2 25 3 13 3 21 131

1 3 1890 GAS 94 Liam Stadin 2 16 2 16 89 0 3 13 3 13 2 16 2 25 99

1 4 1933 YAM 926 Keegan Hammond 5 10 6 9 8 7 9 6 4 18 8 7 6 15 72

1 5 2021 KTM 681 Logan Fohn 5 10 3 13 4 11 6 15 9 6 5 16 71

1 6 1880 HON 5 Lexi Jones 4 11 4 11 5 16 4 11 4 18 67

1 7 2101 HSK 77 Odin Nelson 9 6 9 6 6 9 6 9 12 3 8 13 6 9 13 8 63

1 8 2128 HSK 946 Nico Shergill 6 9 10 5 7 8 9 6 6 9 7 14 14 1 10 11 63

1 9 2135 KTM 15 Remi Burns 7 8 8 7 5 10 5 10 9 12 10 5 22 0 52

1 10 1966 HSK 2 Adalynn Hobbie 3 13 17 1 4 11 8 7 11 10 7 8 50

1 11 2011 COB 211 Easton Roppel 10 5 9 6 7 8 89 0 3 21 15 6 46

1 12 1675 KTM 325 Ayden Veto 14 1 7 8 5 10 15 6 11 10 35

1 13 1940 YAM 804 Hudson Breier 8 7 10 5 10 5 19 2 7 14 33

1 14 2037 COB 8 Liam Wright 13 2 14 7 12 3 8 13 25

1 15 2036 HON 14/ Owen Wright 12 3 16 5 11 4 9 12 24

1 16 2147 KTM 100 Warren Goldston 11 4 12 3 13 2 13 8 13 2 19

1 17 2142 YAM 12 Jace Kuna 16 1 13 2 13 2 10 5 15 1 18 3 15 1 17 4 19
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

51cc BEG

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

115 18 3 51cc BEG2105 YAM 21 Milo Hershey 7 8 10 11 19

1 19 1841 HON 711 Colbie Hoover 8 7 12 9 16

1 20 2079 YAM 542 Shelby Marr 15 1 16 1 12 3 11 4 16 1 20 1 17 1 18 3 15

1 21 2028 COB 217 Rowan Winkler 5 10 10

1 22 2211 KTM 100 Warren Goudston 12 9 9

1 23 2178 YAM 16 Alijah Amoranto 18 1 14 7 8

1 24 2126 HON 8 Joann Collier 89 0 11 4 11 4 8

1 25 2111 YAM 7 Chance Mcquisten 88 0 15 1 11 4 5

1 26 1867 KTM 8/ Parker Nelson 16 5 5

1 27 1946 YAM 100 Waylon Howse 17 4 4

1 28 2185 YAM 519 Mark Lootens 17 1 21 0 19 2 3

1 29 2159 KTM 78 Westley Skou 14 1 14 1 16 1 3

1 30 1981 YAM 525 Taylee Bartholomew 18 1 20 1 2

1 31 2008 KTM 125 Oliver Nersten 89 0 0

1 32 2176 YAM 26 Asher Archuletta 89 0 21 0 0

1 33 2161 KTM 3 Sofie Prestbo 88 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

ATV 90cc

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

120 1 5 ATV 90cc929 KAS 13 Zoe Gensburg 0 0 1 10 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 50

1 2 838 PLS 88 Presley Deery 2 7 2 7 14

1 3 2218 TM 7 Bentley Gensburg 2 7 7

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

ATV 50cc

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

130 1 4 ATV 50cc2190 BTA 01 Axel Matheson 22 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

135 1 7 250 A118 HON 167 Kamikaze Billings 2 7 2 7 2 7 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 71

1 2 607 YAM 480 Ashton Oudman 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

1 3 309 YAM 656 Charles Urbach 3 4 4 1 2 7 12

1 4 2197 KTM 738 Garhett Carter 2 7 7

1 5 2068 YAM 90 Samuel Greenawalt 3 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

140 1 8 250 B108 KAW 923 Max Mellema 1 20 2 16 4 11 2 16 1 20 2 16 4 11 110

1 2 1362 KAW 387 Tabin Zylstra 5 10 5 10 3 13 2 16 5 10 3 13 4 11 5 10 93

1 3 811 KTM 418 Jake Hall 88 0 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 3 13 93

1 4 1257 YAM 51 Jett Bouzek 2 16 3 13 2 16 3 13 3 13 5 10 10 5 86

1 5 1251 KAW 14 Cole Sterk 6 9 4 11 5 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 3 13 6 9 85

1 6 1646 KAW 15 Elijah Olson 7 8 7 8 6 9 5 10 8 7 5 10 8 7 59

1 7 815 GAS 51/ Slade Antila 4 11 6 9 7 8 6 9 7 8 45

1 8 169 KAW 36 Skylar Compton 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 9 6 6 9 43

1 9 281 YAM 24 Ryder Bergemeier 7 8 6 9 7 8 6 9 9 6 40

1 10 614 GAS 151 Travis Gibbs 1 20 20

1 11 179 KTM 29 Jj Concannon 90 0 1 20 20

1 12 1213 GAS 12 Cooper Stevens 2 16 16
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

140 13 8 250 B2204 KTM 73 Ryder Borg 2 16 16

1 14 830 HSK 117 Jacob Badgley 3 13 13

1 15 1454 HON 17 Tyler Blackwelder 9 6 9 6 12

1 16 2203 KTM 995 Matthew Acton 7 8 8

1 17 1370 KAW 06 Cameron Burks 9 6 6

1 18 1736 HSK 617 Ethan Fadlovich 10 5 5

1 19 1461 YAM 52 Daniel Waltner 89 0 0

1 20 2175 YAM 85 Nathaniel Lesh 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 C

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

145 1 11 250 C1824 HON 13 Jake Vanderwal 18 3 1 20 1 20 12 3 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 126

1 2 1429 KAW 15 Brody Miller 4 18 4 11 4 11 1 20 3 13 3 13 2 16 3 13 115

1 3 1383 KAW 111 Jade Adams 7 8 6 9 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 2 16 77

1 4 842 KTM 5 Dano Woods 12 9 9 6 7 8 8 7 9 6 7 8 10 5 7 8 57

1 5 1491 HON 950 Logan Burnham 20 1 11 4 8 7 5 10 7 8 5 10 5 10 9 6 56

1 6 1849 YAM 151 Sean Glenn 8 13 10 5 3 13 6 9 12 3 8 7 89 0 10 5 55

1 7 1513 KAW 44 Zeth Schrader 6 9 9 6 9 6 5 10 6 9 3 13 53

1 8 536 KTM 4 Adrian Hurst 5 16 2 16 2 16 48

1 9 1559 YAM 303 Parker Sanderson 14 7 16 1 5 10 10 5 11 4 12 3 7 8 6 9 47

1 10 667 KAW 68 Brody Wilde 1 30 2 16 46

1 11 29 YAM 31 Vance Koetje 7 14 5 10 2 16 40

1 12 281 YAM 24 Ryder Bergemeier 2 25 3 13 38

1 13 1968 YAM 517 Kylur Smith 3 13 2 16 29

1 14 854 KTM 34 Gus Rodriguez 89 0 7 8 8 7 6 9 24

1 15 1798 HON 00 Noah Solberg 23 0 13 2 11 4 10 5 89 0 8 7 12 3 21

1 16 422 HSK 17/ Jayden Heinz 3 21 21

1 17 2183 GAS 59 Henry Meranto 6 9 5 10 19

1 18 279 KAW 416 Tanner Roppel 6 15 15

1 19 106 YAM 613 Cole Harris 15 6 9 6 12

1 20 2145 YAM 713 Travis Mosser 9 12 12

1 21 160 YAM 21 Seth Humerickhouse 10 5 9 6 11

1 22 2056 KTM 476 Tyler Mcelhinney 4 11 11

1 23 1468 KTM 721 Ryker Ammons 10 11 11

1 24 1802 YAM 17 Cole Johnson 11 10 89 0 10

1 25 1716 KAW 10 Evan Rice 16 5 12 3 8

1 26 2148 HON 8 Bryson Yodi 13 8 8

1 27 1370 KAW 06 Cameron Burks 8 7 7

1 28 1825 YAM 529 Mason Castro 8 7 7

1 29 1155 YAM 15/ Michael Chambers 10 5 5

1 30 1448 HSK 22 Leon Pfluger 17 1 11 4 5

1 31 1875 KAW 321 Kyler Jansen 17 4 15 1 5

1 32 1156 YAM 16 Mikeyla Chanmbers 11 4 4

1 33 978 HSK 24 Tyler Cornell 11 4 4

1 34 467 KTM 007 Sam Vinnie Saia 19 2 2

1 35 155 KTM 88 Zachary Boyd 25 0 14 1 1

1 36 2085 YAM 125 Jared Romero 24 0 0

1 37 1680 YAM 128 Tristan Murray 89 0 0
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 C

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

145 38 11 250 C1117 YAM 3 Jax Shardlow 21 0 0

1 39 2078 KAW 42 Derek Chambers 22 0 0

1 40 1359 KAW 570 Tanner Olson 26 0 0

1 41 1789 YAM 96 Walker Peterson 88 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

150 1 14 250 D1117 YAM 3 Jax Shardlow 4 18 1 20 1 20 5 16 1 30 2 16 2 25 145

1 2 1510 YAM 45 Colton Howell 5 16 6 15 4 11 7 8 1 30 3 21 3 13 3 21 135

1 3 1974 YAM 31 Nicholas Hornbrook 7 14 5 16 6 9 3 13 3 21 4 18 4 11 4 18 120

1 4 1992 KAW 127 James Spivey 2 25 2 25 1 20 1 30 100

1 5 1252 KTM 694 Kody Moa 6 15 12 9 7 8 5 10 7 14 10 11 6 9 9 12 88

1 6 288 HON x Chad Solomon 4 18 3 21 2 25 13 8 10 11 83

1 7 1935 HON 25 Daniel Roosma 17 4 10 11 11 4 8 7 6 15 8 13 7 8 7 14 76

1 8 1855 KAW 27 Bakker Hallberg 89 0 2 25 12 3 4 11 4 18 89 0 14 1 5 16 74

1 9 313 YAM 3 Shane Shardlow 1 30 1 30 60

1 10 1934 KAW 111 Mason Mcfadden 12 9 9 12 8 7 6 9 19 2 15 6 11 4 12 9 58

1 11 2078 KAW 42 Derek Chambers 14 1 8 13 5 16 5 10 6 15 55

1 12 1129 KTM 80 Mason Moa 16 5 13 8 15 1 13 8 12 9 9 6 15 6 43

1 13 1369 YAM 05 Logan Burks 3 21 8 13 34

1 14 1689 KTM 425 Kohen Vanwerven 6 15 10 5 8 13 33

1 15 1875 KAW 321 Kyler Jansen 10 5 2 16 22 0 11 10 31

1 16 1679 YAM 69 Liam Dooley 7 14 8 7 11 10 31

1 17 2109 HON 59 Trey Molendyk 19 2 15 6 5 10 9 6 24

1 18 1729 KAW 6 Zoey Wilde 27 0 9 12 9 12 24

1 19 2017 KAW 91 Cole Jones-longstreet 10 5 10 11 16 5 12 3 24

1 20 620 KTM 18 Cooper Aanestad 20 1 18 3 14 1 12 9 23 0 13 2 14 7 23

1 21 1550 HON 354 Jared Kenworthy 11 10 17 4 13 8 22

1 22 970 HON 413 Geoff Bryson 13 8 7 14 89 0 22

1 23 2040 KAW 42/ Caiden "danger" Ford 26 0 17 4 17 1 11 4 14 7 22 0 17 1 17 4 21

1 24 2116 HSK 19 Steven Spear 8 13 9 6 19

1 25 1895 YAM 12/ Brady Whitford 11 10 14 7 17

1 26 2050 HON 11 Chris Hoeppner 2 16 16

1 27 1872 KTM 12 Pierce Valenti 18 3 3 13 16

1 28 2095 KTM 119 Mason Mcconkey 23 0 16 1 15 6 21 0 16 1 16 5 13

1 29 1175 HON 17 Jacob Benwell 9 12 12

1 30 1885 YAM 32 Mark Brownfield 10 11 11

1 31 1688 YAM 542 Gina Heuscher 24 0 21 0 12 3 17 4 19 2 18 1 20 1 11

1 32 2151 KAW 275 Noah Barnett 11 10 10

1 33 1575 HON 104 Guy Melland 22 0 13 2 18 3 25 0 18 3 8

1 34 1645 YAM 198 Zach Cheadle 15 6 19 2 8

1 35 2138 KTM 11 Jeff Weber 14 7 7

1 36 2149 HON 13 Aiden Reida 88 0 89 0 18 1 16 5 20 1 7

1 37 1943 YAM 917 Kannon Genge 14 7 7

1 38 2141 YAM 2 Preston Brown 22 0 16 5 5

1 39 1989 HON 12 Caleb Parrish 18 3 15 1 4

1 40 965 HSK 42 Jennifer Coppock 21 0 20 1 13 2 3

1 41 2180 HSK 248 John Gould 19 2 2
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250 D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

150 42 14 250 D1881 YAM 113 Margeaux Bailey 20 1 1

1 43 1444 KTM 023 Ava Williams 23 0 21 0 0

1 44 1426 KAW 11 Myles Hulse 24 0 0

1 45 2144 HSK 17 Imanuel Arellano 25 0 0

1 46 2220 KTM 26 Ted Culbertson 21 0 0

1 47 653 KAW 831 Owen Morton 89 0 24 0 0

1 48 1381 KTM 94 Brayden Bakke 26 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65cc (9-11)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

155 1 17 65cc (9-11)1342 GAS 158 Brett Krueger 3 13 3 13 4 11 1 20 4 11 3 13 3 13 94

1 2 1442 YAM 916 Jace Maxwell 6 9 5 10 2 16 2 16 4 11 2 16 4 11 89

1 3 1636 HSK 7 Blake Brown 5 10 6 9 5 10 4 11 1 20 2 16 76

1 4 2014 YAM 323 Liam Morrison 2 16 2 16 89 0 3 13 1 20 65

1 5 1327 KTM 31 Cruz Troupe 9 6 4 11 3 13 3 13 5 10 5 10 63

1 6 816 KTM 18 Sara Aanestad 8 7 13 2 8 7 7 8 6 9 3 13 9 6 52

1 7 2193 YAM 199 Carson Horner 1 20 2 16 2 16 52

1 8 2181 KTM 19 Deagan Gibney 1 20 1 20 40

1 9 1319 HSK 212 Eli Harvey 1 20 1 20 40

1 10 1515 GAS 55 Royce Ingham 14 1 6 9 10 5 9 6 4 11 11 4 36

1 11 1633 HSK 621 Owen Veto 11 4 10 5 8 7 7 8 5 10 34

1 12 2156 KTM 21 Logan Bornmann 7 8 6 9 6 9 26

1 13 2005 KTM 24 Hunter Nielsen 13 2 9 6 8 7 5 10 25

1 14 2154 KAW 1 Tesfa Chanen 15 1 8 7 7 8 11 4 20

1 15 1794 HSK 152 Brantlee Jamison 10 5 11 4 6 9 18

1 16 1728 KAW 570 Teagan Olson 12 3 9 6 7 8 17

1 17 1760 YAM 15 Kason Decoteau 4 11 11

1 18 2171 YAM n11k Jackson Mcconnel 5 10 10

1 19 1088 KAW 3 Eli Branham 12 3 12 3 12 3 9

1 20 1864 KTM 122 Greyson Castle 7 8 8

1 21 1289 COB 31 Kamden Wilson 7 8 8

1 22 2172 YAM 287 Shawn Heurion 8 7 7

1 23 2205 YAM 83 Allen Davidson 8 7 7

1 24 2160 GAS 57 Tj Taylor 9 6 6

1 25 2219 COB 564 Tamryn Zawyrucha 10 5 5

1 26 1986 KTM 20 Owen Gault 17 1 1

1 27 2084 GAS 57 Taybin Taylor 16 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65cc (7-8)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

160 1 18 65cc (7-8)2115 KAW 36 Harrison Wicker 2 16 1 20 3 13 1 20 1 20 1 10 3 13 112

1 2 1854 KTM 15 Frank Ondeck 3 13 2 16 5 10 4 11 2 16 3 4 3 4 7 8 82

1 3 2106 KAW 10j Jonah Martin 3 13 2 16 2 16 4 11 2 7 2 16 79

1 4 1684 COB 30 Blake Owen 4 11 5 10 6 9 5 10 3 13 2 7 5 10 70

1 5 2153 HSK 21 Madison Harvey 1 20 4 11 31

1 6 2007 COB 4 Kellen Okerman 1 10 1 20 30

1 7 2004 KAW 331 Landon Nielsen 5 10 7 8 5 10 4 1 29

1 8 1573 KTM 413 Finley Johnson 4 11 3 13 24

1 9 1296 COB 224 Pj Donnelly 1 20 20
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65cc (7-8)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

160 10 18 65cc (7-8)1931 YAM 31 Isaac Saulness 4 11 11

1 11 2170 YAM 115 Ryder Heurion 6 9 9

1 12 2010 KTM 18 Connor Rasmussen 6 9 9

1 13 1212 KTM 52 Bentley Nersten 89 0 6 9 89 0 9

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Non-Conf 90cc

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

165 1 19 Non-Conf 90cc2200 HON 7x Eli Saulness 1 10 10

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Super Mini (12-15)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

170 1 20 Super Mini (12-15)811 KTM 418 Jake Hall 3 13 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 113

1 2 1131 TM 101 Hunter Broullett 6 9 2 16 2 16 4 11 5 10 3 13 2 16 91

1 3 813 KTM 077 Lincoln Brocker 1 20 2 16 2 16 2 16 2 16 84

1 4 996 HSK 161 Ryder Eggleston 7 8 5 10 6 9 7 8 6 9 4 11 4 11 3 13 79

1 5 1181 GAS 985 Ethan Schei 5 10 4 11 5 10 4 11 3 13 3 13 68

1 6 1561 GAS 13 Parker Perry 12 3 7 8 7 8 5 10 8 7 6 9 5 10 6 9 64

1 7 1359 KAW 570 Tanner Olson 15 1 9 6 10 5 9 6 7 8 6 9 7 8 43

1 8 1111 KTM 10 Braxton Zeitner 1 20 1 20 40

1 9 1206 GAS 103 Rambo Sherard 4 11 3 13 4 11 35

1 10 1056 YAM 618 Ryder Hagen 16 1 8 7 8 7 6 9 8 7 31

1 11 1571 KTM 112 Cooper Rogers 9 6 9 6 7 8 8 7 27

1 12 536 KTM 4 Adrian Hurst 4 11 3 13 89 0 24

1 13 1766 KTM 16 Wyatt Hankins 3 13 5 10 23

1 14 1998 YAM 675 Cohen Voter 10 5 6 9 11 4 18

1 15 830 HSK 117 Jacob Badgley 2 16 16

1 16 1199 KTM 150 Ryder Byer 10 5 12 3 8 7 15

1 17 1808 YAM 32 Kysen Pray 11 4 7 8 89 0 12

1 18 1628 KTM 32 Sawyer Holden 5 10 10

1 19 1833 HSK 479 Sam Hanson 8 7 7

1 20 1666 KAW 173 Eli Swanson 9 6 6

1 21 2112 KTM 78 Maddox Taylor 9 6 6

1 22 1679 YAM 69 Liam Dooley 13 2 90 0 2

1 23 1814 GAS 414 Tyler Spear 14 1 1

1 24 714 KTM 420 Anthony Saia 17 1 1

1 25 1650 KAW 11 Andrew Monteith 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Super Mini (7-11)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

175 1 21 Super Mini (7-11)1938 KTM 967 Wyatt Haskell 2 7 2 7 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 64

1 2 1197 GAS 656 Payton Urbach 1 10 1 10 3 4 2 7 2 7 4 1 39

1 3 1857 YAM 922 Brody Steineke 2 7 1 10 2 7 2 7 2 7 38

1 4 1313 YAM 7t Tanner "tj" Olsen 3 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

ATV A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

180 1 26 ATV A288 HON x Chad Solomon 0 0 1 10 2 7 1 10 27

1 2 332 YAM 665 Kody Clark 1 10 10
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

ATV AM

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

185 1 25 ATV AM1164 HON 37 Bob Gensburg 0 0 2 7 0 0 2 7 1 20 1 10 2 7 51

1 2 2164 YAM 3 Carson Sullivan 3 4 1 10 2 16 1 10 40

1 3 2192 GAS 10 Chelsey Smithwood 3 13 13

1 4 2194 YAM 27 Victoria Anderson 4 11 11

1 5 949 SUZ 1 Tanner Postma 1 10 10

1 6 715 SUZ 17 Taylor Martin 4 1 3 4 5

1 7 2191 YAM 40 Ryder Estabrook 88 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

30+ A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1100 1 27 30+ A43 HON 077 Danny Brocker 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 70

1 2 341 GAS 537 Jason Knapp 4 1 4 1 3 4 2 7 2 7 3 4 2 7 1 10 41

1 3 18 KAW 158 Travis Krueger 3 4 2 7 2 7 18

1 4 836 YAM 625 Victor Smith 2 7 7

1 5 49 HON 76 Bonzai Billings 2 7 7

1 6 2068 YAM 90 Samuel Greenawalt 3 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

30+ B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1105 1 28 30+ B1113 KTM 455 Cody Higgerson 1 20 89 0 1 10 1 10 2 7 1 10 2 7 64

1 2 244 KTM 252 Bill Baldwin 3 13 2 7 1 10 2 7 37

1 3 1817 HON 514 Brandon Zylstra 5 10 1 10 3 4 3 4 28

1 4 711 KAW 258 John Glenn 7 8 2 7 89 0 2 7 3 4 4 1 27

1 5 824 YAM 819 Craig Bergemeier 2 16 16

1 6 20 KAW 317 Jeremy Swanson 4 11 11

1 7 1625 YAM 08 Jarin Gagner 1 10 10

1 8 1154 YAM 2 Bryan Hammond 1 10 10

1 9 1454 HON 17 Tyler Blackwelder 6 9 9

1 10 1418 YAM 101 Sergio Massey 89 0 0

1 11 2035 COB 27 Colton Day 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

30+ C

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1110 1 29 30+ C1510 YAM 45 Colton Howell 2 7 2 7 1 10 2 7 2 7 2 7 1 10 1 20 75

1 2 962 GAS 594 Danny Kirkpatrick 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 40

1 3 793 HON 147 Shawn Thompson 2 16 16

1 4 2206 HON 542 Hans Mindnich 3 13 13

1 5 2216 KTM 428 Ryan Johnson 4 11 11

1 6 1928 HON 418 Morgan Kerner 1 10 10

1 7 1449 HON 08 John Maxwell 3 4 4

1 8 1936 HON 14 Weston Howse 3 4 4

1 9 2150 HSK 227 Tyler Rice 3 4 4

1 10 978 HSK 24 Tyler Cornell 3 4 4

1 11 775 YAM 1 Jordan Revenig 4 1 1

1 12 2199 KTM 105 James Gambell 89 0 0

1 13 1891 YAM 111 Jesse Ely 88 0 0

1 14 874 YAM 181 Ross Buckner 89 0 0
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

30+ D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1115 1 30 30+ D1550 HON 354 Jared Kenworthy 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

1 2 2166 KTM 51 James Burns 1 10 10

1 3 2212 KAW 828 Tyler Sedlmeier 1 10 10

1 4 1713 E 11 Zach Van Pelt 2 7 7

1 5 1902 YAM 134 Brett Perry 2 7 7

1 6 1856 SUZ 88 Kevin Ondeck 2 7 7

1 7 1991 YAM 201 Katie Ely 88 0 0

1 8 2180 HSK 248 John Gould 89 0 89 0 0

1 9 2189 YAM 31 Mick Matheson 89 0 0

1 10 1695 KAW 324 Aaron Castro 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

40+ A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1120 1 31 40+ A341 GAS 537 Jason Knapp 2 7 2 7 1 10 1 10 1 10 2 7 1 10 1 10 71

1 2 203 HSK 254 Zack Biemold 1 10 1 10 2 7 2 7 2 7 3 4 45

1 3 461 KAW 75 Scot Steffy 1 10 10

1 4 414 HON 35 A.j. Maassen 3 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

40+ B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1122 1 32 40+ B824 YAM 819 Craig Bergemeier 1 20 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 20 1 10 1 10 90

1 2 244 KTM 252 Bill Baldwin 2 16 1 10 2 7 2 16 49

1 3 711 KAW 258 John Glenn 4 11 3 4 89 0 2 7 3 4 3 13 2 7 4 1 47

1 4 1443 HSK 82 Mike Pfluger 2 7 5 10 17

1 5 1066 KAW 245 Ian Kaplan 3 13 13

1 6 1533 HON 11 Jake Hulse 4 11 11

1 7 232 HSK 67 Stephen Woodward 5 10 4 1 89 0 88 0 11

1 8 2202 HON 181 Brett Okerman 2 7 7

1 9 2210 YAM 08 Darin Gagner 3 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

40+ C-D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1123 1 36 40+ C-D1211 KTM 708 Cisco Rodriguez 2 16 4 11 2 16 1 10 1 20 1 10 83

1 2 1129 KTM 80 Mason Moa 3 13 3 13 89 0 4 11 8 7 2 7 5 10 61

1 3 874 YAM 181 Ross Buckner 1 20 2 16 2 16 52

1 4 1560 KAW 715 Doug Sanderson 5 10 89 0 89 0 2 7 5 10 5 10 3 4 6 9 50

1 5 850 YAM 854 Carl Reid 3 13 3 4 89 0 1 20 4 11 48

1 6 207 YAM 129 Ward Toner 4 11 2 16 4 11 7 8 46

1 7 2116 HSK 19 Steven Spear 1 20 1 20 40

1 8 1836 YAM 511 Jay Henderson 3 13 7 8 21

1 9 2213 HSK 424 Chad Oxford 1 20 20

1 10 2166 KTM 51 James Burns 4 11 6 9 20

1 11 2208 YAM 77 Caleb Childs 2 16 16

1 12 793 HON 147 Shawn Thompson 3 13 13

1 13 2053 HSK 41 Kirk Hoeppner 3 13 13

1 14 2125 HON 1x Jeremy Collier 5 10 10

1 15 2086 KAW 828 Tim Holleman 6 9 9

1 16 1894 KAW 96 Greg Dooley 8 7 7

1 17 105 YAM 80 Allan Oudman Jr 9 6 6
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

40+ C-D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1123 18 36 40+ C-D89 TM 254 Gene Cardella 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85cc D (12-15)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1131 1 39 85cc D (12-15)2132 GAS 112 Connor Davis 3 13 4 11 2 16 1 20 2 16 1 20 1 20 1 20 136

1 2 1907 HSK 202 Archer Oconnor 2 16 3 13 3 13 2 16 3 13 2 16 2 16 88 0 103

1 3 1982 GAS 223 Brady Bushong 7 8 3 13 5 10 3 13 3 13 2 16 73

1 4 1918 KTM 26 Austin Archuletta 4 11 5 10 9 6 4 11 89 0 4 11 4 11 60

1 5 2113 HSK 59 Bryson Gilbert 9 6 14 1 5 10 5 10 12 3 8 7 5 10 5 10 57

1 6 2083 SUZ 444 Oliver Reasoner 5 10 7 8 9 6 8 7 5 10 9 6 7 8 55

1 7 2157 KAW 21/ Parker Bornmann 1 20 4 11 1 20 51

1 8 2152 HSK 22 Preston Boley 8 7 8 7 6 9 4 11 6 9 43

1 9 1753 SUZ 117 Quintin Taylor 1 20 2 16 36

1 10 1757 KAW 13 Parker Day 6 9 4 11 9 6 6 9 35

1 11 1852 KAW 33 Fletcher Smith 10 5 12 3 10 5 7 8 9 6 8 7 34

1 12 2041 HON 42 Carson "mayhem Ford 6 9 11 4 89 0 8 7 10 5 7 8 33

1 13 1929 YAM 31 Brysen Johnston 11 4 10 5 6 9 7 8 13 2 28

1 14 1728 KAW 570 Teagan Olson 10 5 7 8 6 9 22

1 15 1765 KTM 737 Emerson Hankins 1 20 20

1 16 1642 YAM 34 Jaxon Black 7 8 9 6 14

1 17 2201 HSK 414 Gracie Okerman 3 13 13

1 18 1669 HSK 656/ Robert Whetter 6 9 11 4 13

1 19 1516 KAW 11 Stephen Hoeppner 11 4 14 1 12 3 11 4 12

1 20 2107 KAW 417 Steven Simmons 89 0 14 1 8 7 12 3 11

1 21 1399 HON 17 Lukas Eriksson 15 1 13 2 10 5 8

1 22 2040 KAW 42/ Caiden "danger" Ford 9 6 6

1 23 2215 HSK 521 Else Gregersen 10 5 5

1 24 2187 HON 14 Johnathan Scott 11 4 4

1 25 2155 KAW 1 Jackson Leppala 13 2 2

1 26 1602 KAW 777 Owen Ely 88 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85cc D (7-11)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1132 1 40 85cc D (7-11)1313 YAM 7t Tanner "tj" Olsen 3 13 2 16 2 16 1 20 2 16 2 16 1 10 1 20 127

1 2 1083 HSK 118 Bradley Biemold 2 16 3 13 3 13 2 16 3 13 3 13 2 16 100

1 3 2014 YAM 323 Liam Morrison 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 100

1 4 1564 GAS 42 Dare Smithwood 5 10 5 10 4 11 5 10 6 9 4 11 61

1 5 1787 KAW 15 Colton Biemold 10 5 6 9 6 9 4 11 4 11 5 10 89 0 55

1 6 2196 YAM 007 Gordy Anderson 5 10 6 9 8 7 6 9 3 4 6 9 48

1 7 1947 KAW 38 Dalton Weide 3 13 5 10 2 7 3 13 43

1 8 1784 KAW 184 Austin Martin 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 5 10 42

1 9 2123 GAS 556 Gabe Johnson 8 7 7 8 4 11 26

1 10 2122 GAS 21x Cooper Anderson 4 11 4 11 22

1 11 2155 KAW 1 Jackson Leppala 6 9 9

1 12 1614 HON 96 Jax Melland 7 8 8

1 13 1728 KAW 570 Teagan Olson 9 6 6
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65 GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1133 1 71 65 GP1342 GAS 158 Brett Krueger 2 16 3 13 1 20 1 20 3 13 3 13 3 13 108

1 2 1442 YAM 916 Jace Maxwell 4 11 6 9 2 16 4 11 1 20 2 16 4 11 94

1 3 1636 HSK 7 Blake Brown 7 8 4 11 89 0 5 10 1 20 2 16 65

1 4 2115 KAW 36 Harrison Wicker 11 4 9 6 6 9 6 9 4 11 3 13 6 9 61

1 5 1327 KTM 31 Cruz Troupe 5 10 5 10 3 13 2 16 89 0 4 11 60

1 6 1854 KTM 15 Frank Ondeck 8 7 11 4 5 10 9 6 8 7 7 8 6 9 9 6 57

1 7 2014 YAM 323 Liam Morrison 2 16 9 6 2 16 2 16 54

1 8 1515 GAS 55 Royce Ingham 9 6 8 7 7 8 10 5 4 11 8 7 44

1 9 2106 KAW 10j Jonah Martin 4 11 7 8 6 9 6 9 10 5 42

1 10 2181 KTM 19 Deagan Gibney 1 20 1 20 40

1 11 1319 HSK 212 Eli Harvey 1 20 1 20 40

1 12 1633 HSK 621 Owen Veto 12 3 10 5 9 6 5 10 5 10 34

1 13 2156 KTM 21 Logan Bornmann 8 7 7 8 5 10 25

1 14 2005 KTM 24 Hunter Nielsen 8 7 5 10 17

1 15 1760 YAM 15 Kason Decoteau 3 13 13

1 16 2153 HSK 21 Madison Harvey 10 5 7 8 13

1 17 2004 KAW 331 Landon Nielsen 8 7 9 6 13

1 18 2171 YAM n11k Jackson Mcconnel 3 13 13

1 19 1864 KTM 122 Greyson Castle 6 9 9

1 20 2205 YAM 83 Allen Davidson 7 8 8

1 21 1986 KTM 20 Owen Gault 13 2 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50cc GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1134 1 76 50cc GP1617 COB 4/ Hunter Byer 2 16 1 20 3 13 1 10 1 20 1 20 2 16 115

1 2 1733 HSK 817 Baker Vierling 3 13 6 9 2 16 2 7 4 11 2 16 2 16 3 13 101

1 3 1684 COB 30 Blake Owen 4 11 4 11 5 10 3 4 5 10 3 13 6 9 68

1 4 1289 COB 31 Kamden Wilson 2 16 3 13 1 20 49

1 5 2143 COB 8 Max Unrau 5 10 5 10 4 11 3 13 44

1 6 2003 KTM 400 Ryder Nielsen 8 7 88 0 7 8 6 9 5 10 34

1 7 1916 KAW 7 Brody Brown 7 8 2 16 89 0 24

1 8 1790 HSK 96 Jacks Peterson 3 13 5 10 23

1 9 1296 COB 224 Pj Donnelly 1 20 20

1 10 1397 COB 25 Emmett Fletcher 1 20 20

1 11 2007 COB 4 Kellen Okerman 1 20 20

1 12 2004 KAW 331 Landon Nielsen 6 9 6 9 18

1 13 2028 COB 217 Rowan Winkler 4 11 11

1 14 2188 COB 57 Dylan Engberg 4 11 11

1 15 1401 COB 620 Landon Forsberg 4 11 11

1 16 1865 KTM 8 Dayton Nelson 5 10 10

1 17 2162 HSK 129 Skyler Paterson 7 8 8

1 18 2010 KTM 18 Connor Rasmussen 88 0 0

1 19 1697 COB 314 Nixon Ross 89 0 0

1 20 1212 KTM 52 Bentley Nersten 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Non-Conf

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1135 1 41 Non-Conf1892 YAM 007 James Anderson 1 10 10

1 2 1852 KAW 33 Fletcher Smith 90 0 0
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1140 1 42 Open A118 HON 167 Kamikaze Billings 3 4 3 13 3 4 1 10 2 7 2 7 2 16 1 10 71

1 2 43 HON 077 Danny Brocker 4 1 4 11 4 1 2 7 1 10 1 10 1 20 60

1 3 836 YAM 625 Victor Smith 2 7 2 16 2 7 88 0 4 1 3 13 44

1 4 607 YAM 480 Ashton Oudman 1 10 1 20 1 10 40

1 5 309 YAM 656 Charles Urbach 5 10 3 4 4 1 5 10 25

1 6 425 KAW 673 Blake Clark 4 11 11

1 7 2096 YAM 356 Chris Cornish 6 9 9

1 8 2068 YAM 90 Samuel Greenawalt 6 9 9

1 9 49 HON 76 Bonzai Billings 3 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1145 1 43 Open B108 KAW 923 Max Mellema 1 20 1 20 4 11 2 16 1 20 2 16 3 13 116

1 2 1362 KAW 387 Tabin Zylstra 2 16 2 16 3 13 3 13 4 11 2 16 3 13 4 11 109

1 3 1251 KAW 14 Cole Sterk 4 11 4 11 2 16 6 9 6 9 3 13 7 8 6 9 86

1 4 1257 YAM 51 Jett Bouzek 3 13 6 9 1 20 2 16 11 4 4 11 89 0 73

1 5 1646 KAW 15 Elijah Olson 11 4 5 10 6 9 5 10 13 2 6 9 6 9 7 8 61

1 6 1113 KTM 455 Cody Higgerson 6 9 3 13 5 10 9 6 5 10 8 7 9 6 61

1 7 824 YAM 819 Craig Bergemeier 4 11 3 13 4 11 5 10 8 7 52

1 8 614 GAS 151 Travis Gibbs 7 8 1 20 1 20 48

1 9 169 KAW 36 Skylar Compton 7 8 8 7 8 7 8 7 10 5 7 8 42

1 10 815 GAS 51/ Slade Antila 5 10 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 41

1 11 179 KTM 29 Jj Concannon 1 20 1 20 40

1 12 281 YAM 24 Ryder Bergemeier 10 5 9 6 5 10 8 7 5 10 38

1 13 2204 KTM 73 Ryder Borg 2 16 16

1 14 1454 HON 17 Tyler Blackwelder 12 3 9 6 12 3 12

1 15 1370 KAW 06 Cameron Burks 8 7 7

1 16 20 KAW 317 Jeremy Swanson 9 6 6

1 17 1418 YAM 101 Sergio Massey 10 5 5

1 18 1066 KAW 245 Ian Kaplan 10 5 5

1 19 2203 KTM 995 Matthew Acton 11 4 4

1 20 2175 YAM 85 Nathaniel Lesh 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open C

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1150 1 44 Open C1429 KAW 15 Brody Miller 3 13 5 10 2 16 1 20 1 20 3 13 4 11 2 16 119

1 2 1824 HON 13 Jake Vanderwal 6 9 2 16 1 20 89 0 9 6 2 16 1 20 1 20 107

1 3 1383 KAW 111 Jade Adams 3 13 3 13 2 16 5 10 5 10 2 16 4 11 89

1 4 1849 YAM 151 Sean Glenn 7 8 10 5 89 0 6 9 6 9 8 7 9 6 10 5 49

1 5 312 HON 63 Carson Shardlow 5 10 4 11 89 0 2 16 4 11 89 0 48

1 6 1513 KAW 44 Zeth Schrader 89 0 5 10 4 11 10 5 9 6 3 13 45

1 7 1798 HON 00 Noah Solberg 14 1 11 4 5 10 11 4 10 5 5 10 34

1 8 29 YAM 31 Vance Koetje 4 11 6 9 3 13 33

1 9 1817 HON 514 Brandon Zylstra 8 7 9 6 7 8 5 10 31

1 10 281 YAM 24 Ryder Bergemeier 2 16 7 8 24

1 11 2183 GAS 59 Henry Meranto 3 13 6 9 22

1 12 1355 KTM 219 Dallas Mcfadden 88 0 1 20 20

1 13 854 KTM 34 Gus Rodriguez 90 0 4 11 6 9 20

1 14 279 KAW 416 Tanner Roppel 1 20 20

2024 TNMX Page 11 of 17



Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open C

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1150 15 44 Open C667 KAW 68 Brody Wilde 1 20 20

1 16 1559 YAM 303 Parker Sanderson 13 2 89 0 88 0 89 0 8 7 11 4 89 0 13

1 17 2056 KTM 476 Tyler Mcelhinney 3 13 13

1 18 1443 HSK 82 Mike Pfluger 12 3 6 9 12

1 19 1156 YAM 16 Mikeyla Chanmbers 4 11 11

1 20 1891 YAM 111 Jesse Ely 7 8 8

1 21 1928 HON 418 Morgan Kerner 7 8 8

1 22 1007 KTM 751 Ryan Hiatt 7 8 8

1 23 1771 HON 103 Braydin Hooper 8 7 7

1 24 160 YAM 21 Seth Humerickhouse 8 7 7

1 25 2214 HSK 402 Carter Oxford 8 7 7

1 26 1716 KAW 10 Evan Rice 9 6 89 0 6

1 27 2199 KTM 105 James Gambell 9 6 6

1 28 1875 KAW 321 Kyler Jansen 10 5 15 1 6

1 29 1992 KAW 127 James Spivey 11 4 4

1 30 1448 HSK 22 Leon Pfluger 88 0 12 3 3

1 31 106 YAM 613 Cole Harris 12 3 3

1 32 970 HON 413 Geoff Bryson 13 2 2

1 33 1370 KAW 06 Cameron Burks 14 1 1

1 34 1117 YAM 3 Jax Shardlow 15 1 1

1 35 1680 YAM 128 Tristan Murray 89 0 0

1 36 1468 KTM 721 Ryker Ammons 88 0 0

1 37 155 KTM 88 Zachary Boyd 89 0 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1155 1 45 Open D1974 YAM 31 Nicholas Hornbrook 5 10 3 13 2 16 3 13 2 16 4 18 3 13 3 13 112

1 2 1117 YAM 3 Jax Shardlow 5 10 1 20 1 20 1 20 9 12 2 16 89 0 98

1 3 1510 YAM 45 Colton Howell 2 16 4 11 8 7 2 16 6 9 7 14 6 9 9 6 88

1 4 1252 KTM 694 Kody Moa 4 11 6 9 4 11 4 11 8 7 3 21 5 10 7 8 88

1 5 1935 HON 25 Daniel Roosma 9 6 11 4 6 9 9 6 4 11 5 16 7 8 5 10 70

1 6 1992 KAW 127 James Spivey 1 30 1 20 2 16 66

1 7 1934 KAW 111 Mason Mcfadden 6 9 10 5 7 8 6 9 7 8 19 2 8 7 8 7 55

1 8 1875 KAW 321 Kyler Jansen 5 10 5 10 3 13 6 15 48

1 9 2146 HON 107 Colby Bahr 8 7 12 3 7 8 5 10 8 13 9 6 47

1 10 1855 KAW 27 Bakker Hallberg 89 0 9 6 3 13 8 7 88 0 89 0 4 11 6 9 46

1 11 2078 KAW 42 Derek Chambers 11 4 10 5 9 6 2 25 12 3 89 0 43

1 12 2017 KAW 91 Cole Jones-longstreet 10 5 15 1 12 3 10 11 10 5 25

1 13 1550 HON 354 Jared Kenworthy 13 2 10 5 11 10 10 5 22

1 14 1771 HON 103 Braydin Hooper 1 20 20

1 15 313 YAM 3 Shane Shardlow 89 0 1 20 20

1 16 2212 KAW 828 Tyler Sedlmeier 1 20 20

1 17 1369 YAM 05 Logan Burks 89 0 2 16 16

1 18 1895 YAM 12/ Brady Whitford 8 7 12 9 16

1 19 1645 YAM 198 Zach Cheadle 7 8 7 8 16

1 20 2163 GAS 111 Jayden Sullivan 17 1 12 3 17 1 15 1 18 3 11 4 14 1 14

1 21 1175 HON 17 Jacob Benwell 3 13 13

1 22 2109 HON 59 Trey Molendyk 14 1 9 6 11 4 11
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1155 23 45 Open D1679 YAM 69 Liam Dooley 4 11 11

1 24 2180 HSK 248 John Gould 13 2 13 8 10

1 25 1444 KTM 023 Ava Williams 15 6 13 2 8

1 26 2129 YAM 715 Chaz Mcinely 89 0 16 1 88 0 16 5 13 2 89 0 8

1 27 2108 SUZ 215 Terrance Johnson 18 1 16 1 88 0 16 1 11 4 7

1 28 1436 KAW 628 Bryce Ackerman 14 7 7

1 29 2141 YAM 2 Preston Brown 11 4 15 1 5

1 30 2168 HON 30 Taylor Wheeler 10 5 5

1 31 1989 HON 12 Caleb Parrish 17 4 4

1 32 1729 KAW 6 Zoey Wilde 11 4 4

1 33 612 HON 720 Garrett Sullivan 16 1 13 2 14 1 4

1 34 2198 KAW 159 Jacey Harris 12 3 3

1 35 2177 KTM 73 Kyle Smythe 12 3 3

1 36 2165 SUZ 44 Givsepre Vazquez 13 2 2

1 37 1689 KTM 425 Kohen Vanwerven 15 1 1

1 38 2174 KTM 522 Henry Holm 14 1 89 0 1

1 39 1894 KAW 96 Greg Dooley 14 1 1

1 40 653 KAW 831 Owen Morton 89 0 0

1 41 1943 YAM 917 Kannon Genge 89 0 0

1 42 2029 ETA x Michael Barton 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85cc (12-15)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1160 1 37 85cc (12-15)996 HSK 161 Ryder Eggleston 3 13 2 16 1 20 4 11 6 9 3 13 3 13 3 13 108

1 2 1131 TM 101 Hunter Broullett 2 16 4 11 2 16 3 13 6 9 2 16 1 20 101

1 3 813 KTM 077 Lincoln Brocker 1 20 1 20 2 16 2 16 1 20 92

1 4 1561 GAS 13 Parker Perry 89 0 5 10 6 9 5 10 10 5 7 8 4 11 4 11 64

1 5 1181 GAS 985 Ethan Schei 11 4 3 13 5 10 3 13 4 11 4 11 62

1 6 1206 GAS 103 Rambo Sherard 2 16 1 20 2 16 52

1 7 1359 KAW 570 Tanner Olson 89 0 7 8 10 5 9 6 8 7 5 10 5 10 46

1 8 1571 KTM 112 Cooper Rogers 9 6 8 7 8 7 10 5 6 9 7 8 42

1 9 1111 KTM 10 Braxton Zeitner 1 20 1 20 40

1 10 1056 YAM 618 Ryder Hagen 12 3 6 9 7 8 7 8 9 6 34

1 11 1998 YAM 675 Cohen Voter 8 7 4 11 9 6 24

1 12 1808 YAM 32 Kysen Pray 13 2 5 10 5 10 22

1 13 1766 KTM 16 Wyatt Hankins 3 13 7 8 21

1 14 1199 KTM 150 Ryder Byer 9 6 11 4 8 7 17

1 15 1679 YAM 69 Liam Dooley 89 0 6 9 8 7 16

1 16 1814 GAS 414 Tyler Spear 5 10 10

1 17 1666 KAW 173 Eli Swanson 6 9 9

1 18 1833 HSK 479 Sam Hanson 6 9 9

1 19 2112 KTM 78 Maddox Taylor 7 8 8

1 20 714 KTM 420 Anthony Saia 10 5 5

1 21 2041 HON 42 Carson "mayhem Ford 11 4 4

1 22 1650 KAW 11 Andrew Monteith 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85cc (7-11)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1165 1 38 85cc (7-11)1938 KTM 967 Wyatt Haskell 2 7 1 10 2 7 2 7 1 10 1 10 4 1 52
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85cc (7-11)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1165 2 38 85cc (7-11)1197 GAS 656 Payton Urbach 2 7 3 4 89 0 3 4 89 0 2 7 2 7 3 4 33

1 3 1857 YAM 922 Brody Steineke 3 4 2 7 1 10 3 4 2 7 32

1 4 2181 KTM 19 Deagan Gibney 1 10 1 10 20

1 5 1319 HSK 212 Eli Harvey 1 10 1 10 20

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

WOMEN

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1170 1 52 WOMEN1197 GAS 656 Payton Urbach 2 16 1 20 6 9 2 16 4 11 2 16 1 20 2 16 124

1 2 1472 YAM 306 Mackenzie Dewell 5 10 3 13 4 11 8 7 3 13 5 10 3 13 3 13 90

1 3 965 HSK 42 Jennifer Coppock 3 13 2 16 2 16 1 20 2 16 7 8 89

1 4 1688 YAM 542 Gina Heuscher 4 11 4 11 3 13 3 13 5 10 4 11 4 11 15 1 81

1 5 1729 KAW 6 Zoey Wilde 1 20 1 20 1 20 60

1 6 1227 KTM 4l Linnea Hurst 9 6 7 8 9 6 5 10 11 4 11 4 6 9 10 5 52

1 7 1444 KTM 023 Ava Williams 7 8 5 10 4 11 7 8 7 8 9 6 51

1 8 1153 KAW 923 Talia Mellema 8 7 6 9 7 8 10 5 9 6 7 8 43

1 9 816 KTM 18 Sara Aanestad 6 9 89 0 8 7 8 7 6 9 10 5 11 4 41

1 10 1728 KAW 570 Teagan Olson 10 5 6 9 9 6 8 7 5 10 37

1 11 2024 KAW 15 Ashley Isler 12 3 8 7 89 0 89 0 12 3 10 5 8 7 13 2 27

1 12 1622 KAW 07 Marli Gagner 1 20 20

1 13 1156 YAM 16 Mikeyla Chanmbers 1 20 20

1 14 1881 YAM 113 Margeaux Bailey 5 10 6 9 19

1 15 1991 YAM 201 Katie Ely 2 16 16

1 16 2006 HSK 414 Grayden Okerman 3 13 13

1 17 2092 KTM 967 Desiree Q Olney 11 4 7 8 12

1 18 2201 HSK 414 Gracie Okerman 4 11 11

1 19 1623 KAW 18w Paxtin Gagner 5 10 10

1 20 2209 KAW 3 Cheyenne Childs 6 9 9

1 21 1474 KAW 14 Taylor Shufelt 9 6 14 1 7

1 22 2215 HSK 521 Else Gregersen 8 7 7

1 23 2219 COB 564 Tamryn Zawyrucha 12 3 3

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1175 1 53 450 A43 HON 077 Danny Brocker 2 7 3 4 3 4 1 10 2 7 2 7 1 10 49

1 2 607 YAM 480 Ashton Oudman 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

1 3 836 YAM 625 Victor Smith 2 7 2 7 89 0 1 10 89 0 24

1 4 309 YAM 656 Charles Urbach 3 4 3 4 2 7 15

1 5 118 HON 167 Kamikaze Billings 1 10 10

1 6 2068 YAM 90 Samuel Greenawalt 4 1 1

1 7 2096 YAM 356 Chris Cornish 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1180 1 54 450 B108 KAW 923 Max Mellema 1 20 4 11 1 20 2 16 2 16 2 7 90

1 2 1362 KAW 387 Tabin Zylstra 1 10 3 13 2 16 1 10 3 13 3 13 3 13 4 1 89

1 3 1646 KAW 15 Elijah Olson 2 7 2 16 3 13 3 4 5 10 4 11 5 10 3 4 75

1 4 169 KAW 36 Skylar Compton 4 1 5 10 5 10 2 7 4 11 5 10 49

1 5 614 GAS 151 Travis Gibbs 2 16 1 20 1 10 46

1 6 1257 YAM 51 Jett Bouzek 1 20 4 11 31
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1180 7 54 450 B1213 GAS 12 Cooper Stevens 1 20 20

1 8 824 YAM 819 Craig Bergemeier 4 11 11

1 9 1736 HSK 617 Ethan Fadlovich 3 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 C

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1185 1 55 450 C312 HON 63 Carson Shardlow 2 16 1 10 89 0 2 7 2 7 1 10 89 0 50

1 2 962 GAS 594 Danny Kirkpatrick 3 13 3 4 1 10 3 4 31

1 3 667 KAW 68 Brody Wilde 1 20 20

1 4 1802 YAM 17 Cole Johnson 4 11 89 0 11

1 5 1155 YAM 15/ Michael Chambers 1 10 10

1 6 2150 HSK 227 Tyler Rice 5 10 10

1 7 978 HSK 24 Tyler Cornell 1 10 10

1 8 1007 KTM 751 Ryan Hiatt 1 10 10

1 9 775 YAM 1 Jordan Revenig 6 9 9

1 10 1936 HON 14 Weston Howse 2 7 7

1 11 1789 YAM 96 Walker Peterson 2 7 7

1 12 422 HSK 17/ Jayden Heinz 89 0 0

1 13 1355 KTM 219 Dallas Mcfadden 89 0 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

School Boy

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1186 1 72 School Boy811 KTM 418 Jake Hall 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 120

1 2 1824 HON 13 Jake Vanderwal 2 16 2 16 2 16 2 16 3 13 2 16 2 16 109

1 3 842 KTM 5 Dano Woods 10 11 6 9 14 1 5 10 5 10 5 10 7 8 5 10 69

1 4 813 KTM 077 Lincoln Brocker 3 13 3 13 3 13 2 16 3 13 68

1 5 1491 HON 950 Logan Burnham 19 2 7 8 5 10 12 3 9 6 4 11 6 9 4 11 60

1 6 996 HSK 161 Ryder Eggleston 12 9 10 5 4 11 11 4 10 5 7 8 10 5 9 6 53

1 7 1559 YAM 303 Parker Sanderson 15 6 11 4 6 9 7 8 11 4 10 5 9 6 6 9 51

1 8 1513 KAW 44 Zeth Schrader 89 0 9 6 6 9 4 11 6 9 4 11 46

1 9 1181 GAS 985 Ethan Schei 9 12 9 6 8 7 10 5 6 9 8 7 46

1 10 1798 HON 00 Noah Solberg 11 10 8 7 9 6 12 3 9 6 8 7 39

1 11 536 KTM 4 Adrian Hurst 7 14 4 11 3 13 38

1 12 1131 TM 101 Hunter Broullett 4 11 7 8 5 10 8 7 36

1 13 1968 YAM 517 Kylur Smith 3 13 1 20 33

1 14 1252 KTM 694 Kody Moa 14 7 12 3 11 4 13 2 14 1 12 3 11 4 11 4 28

1 15 1206 GAS 103 Rambo Sherard 7 8 8 7 10 5 20

1 16 1213 GAS 12 Cooper Stevens 1 20 20

1 17 667 KAW 68 Brody Wilde 4 18 18

1 18 620 KTM 18 Cooper Aanestad 17 4 13 2 12 3 15 1 13 2 13 2 12 3 17

1 19 830 HSK 117 Jacob Badgley 2 16 16

1 20 422 HSK 17/ Jayden Heinz 5 16 16

1 21 2145 YAM 713 Travis Mosser 6 15 15

1 22 1872 KTM 12 Pierce Valenti 8 13 13

1 23 2056 KTM 476 Tyler Mcelhinney 3 13 13

1 24 1383 KAW 111 Jade Adams 5 10 10

1 25 1679 YAM 69 Liam Dooley 13 2 11 4 12 3 9

1 26 467 KTM 007 Sam Vinnie Saia 13 8 8

1 27 1825 YAM 529 Mason Castro 7 8 8
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

School Boy

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1186 28 72 School Boy1381 KTM 94 Brayden Bakke 14 1 89 0 8 7 8

1 29 2095 KTM 119 Mason Mcconkey 13 2 16 1 14 1 14 1 14 1 6

1 30 1155 YAM 15/ Michael Chambers 10 5 5

1 31 2017 KAW 91 Cole Jones-longstreet 16 5 5

1 32 1444 KTM 023 Ava Williams 18 3 3

1 33 1934 KAW 111 Mason Mcfadden 13 2 2

1 34 1992 KAW 127 James Spivey 89 0 0

1 35 2214 HSK 402 Carter Oxford 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450 D

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1190 1 56 450 D2129 YAM 715 Chaz Mcinely 1 10 1 10 1 10 2 7 1 10 3 13 60

1 2 2108 SUZ 215 Terrance Johnson 2 7 2 7 3 4 3 4 4 11 33

1 3 2195 KAW 259 Manuel Melchor 1 10 2 7 2 16 33

1 4 2146 HON 107 Colby Bahr 1 10 1 10 20

1 5 2198 KAW 159 Jacey Harris 1 20 20

1 6 1550 HON 354 Jared Kenworthy 2 7 2 7 14

1 7 2221 HON 114 Colton Morlan 5 10 10

1 8 1436 KAW 628 Bryce Ackerman 88 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Over 50 GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1191 1 73 Over 50 GP244 KTM 252 Bill Baldwin 1 10 1 20 1 20 2 16 66

1 2 359 HON 077 Daniel Brocker 3 13 1 10 4 11 4 11 1 10 55

1 3 1211 KTM 708 Cisco Rodriguez 89 0 1 10 89 0 2 16 2 7 33

1 4 850 YAM 854 Carl Reid 2 16 2 7 89 0 6 9 89 0 32

1 5 1836 YAM 511 Jay Henderson 3 13 7 8 21

1 6 461 KAW 75 Scot Steffy 1 20 20

1 7 2186 HON 825 Bret Engberg 8 7 1 10 17

1 8 2053 HSK 41 Kirk Hoeppner 3 13 13

1 9 232 HSK 67 Stephen Woodward 3 4 2 7 89 0 89 0 11

1 10 2184 KTM 1 Ace Crosson 5 10 10

1 11 1748 HON 11 Jason Smith 5 10 10

1 12 2217 E 111 Joaquin Lipana 2 7 7

1 13 1560 KAW 715 Doug Sanderson 2 7 7

1 14 105 YAM 80 Allan Oudman Jr 9 6 6

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85-150 Beg

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1535 1 70 85-150 Beg1313 YAM 7t Tanner "tj" Olsen 2 16 1 20 1 20 1 20 2 16 2 16 2 16 4 11 135

1 2 2132 GAS 112 Connor Davis 4 11 3 13 3 13 2 16 4 11 4 11 1 20 1 20 115

1 3 1083 HSK 118 Bradley Biemold 1 20 5 10 4 11 5 10 5 10 3 13 2 16 90

1 4 1982 GAS 223 Brady Bushong 9 6 6 9 7 8 5 10 4 11 3 13 57

1 5 1907 HSK 202 Archer Oconnor 5 10 7 8 11 4 3 13 10 5 16 1 3 13 89 0 54

1 6 1787 KAW 15 Colton Biemold 8 7 9 6 6 9 8 7 9 6 8 7 6 9 51

1 7 2193 YAM 199 Carson Horner 5 10 1 20 1 20 50

1 8 2157 KAW 21/ Parker Bornmann 2 16 2 16 3 13 45

1 9 1947 KAW 38 Dalton Weide 9 6 6 9 5 10 7 8 33

1 10 1153 KAW 923 Talia Mellema 7 8 10 5 10 5 14 1 12 3 8 7 29
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Hannegan Speedway (Mt.Baker Motorcycle Club)

05/09/2024 05/16/2024 05/30/2024 06/06/2024 06/13/2024 06/20/2024 06/27/2024 07/11/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85-150 Beg

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1535 11 70 85-150 Beg1757 KAW 13 Parker Day 4 11 8 7 6 9 27

1 12 2114 KAW 55 Bennet Watson 7 8 7 8 5 10 26

1 13 2045 KAW 40 Joey Jordan 3 13 4 11 24

1 14 1227 KTM 4l Linnea Hurst 12 3 13 2 89 0 12 3 15 1 13 2 6 9 12 3 23

1 15 2083 SUZ 444 Oliver Reasoner 88 0 8 7 12 3 9 6 89 0 9 6 22

1 16 1642 YAM 34 Jaxon Black 6 9 6 9 18

1 17 1852 KAW 33 Fletcher Smith 10 5 11 4 14 1 11 4 14 1 89 0 15

1 18 1892 YAM 007 James Anderson 14 1 15 1 14 1 17 1 15 1 9 6 13 2 13

1 19 2123 GAS 556 Gabe Johnson 9 6 13 2 11 4 12

1 20 1614 HON 96 Jax Melland 13 2 16 1 11 4 10 5 12

1 21 1564 GAS 42 Dare Smithwood 12 3 7 8 11

1 22 1669 HSK 656/ Robert Whetter 8 7 11 4 11

1 23 2107 KAW 417 Steven Simmons 7 8 89 0 8

1 24 2163 GAS 111 Jayden Sullivan 8 7 7

1 25 1444 KTM 023 Ava Williams 10 5 5

1 26 1399 HON 17 Lukas Eriksson 12 3 13 2 89 0 5

1 27 2152 HSK 22 Preston Boley 10 5 5

1 28 1918 KTM 26 Austin Archuletta 11 4 88 0 4

1 29 1516 KAW 11 Stephen Hoeppner 15 1 15 1 2

1 30 1784 KAW 184 Austin Martin 13 2 2

1 31 2126 HON 8 Joann Collier 14 1 16 1 2

1 32 2187 HON 14 Johnathan Scott 17 1 1

1 33 2155 KAW 1 Jackson Leppala 88 0 0

1 34 2122 GAS 21x Cooper Anderson 88 0 0

1 35 1602 KAW 777 Owen Ely 89 0 0
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